

Legislation Text

File #: 19AREAPLAN0002, Version: 1

Request:	Adoption of Neighborhood Plan and Executive Summary as Amendment to Plan 2040
Project Name:	South Floyds Fork Plan
Location:	East of I-265, South of Shelbyville Rd, West of Jefferson County Line, North of Bardstown Rd
Owner:	Louisville Metro
Applicant:	Louisville Metro
Representative:	Louisville Metro
Jurisdiction:	Louisville Metro
Council District:	19 - Piagentini), 20 - Benson, 22 - Engel
Case Manager:	Michael King, Urban Planner